Front page
Interior page
Flexible configurations
and power options make
the Centellis 2000 the ideal
choice for both central office
and data center applications
nn 3U, 19” chassis with two n

Interior page
5
Ordering Information
Product Description
Platform Core Products
CENT-2000-DC Two-slot ATCA chassis, 1X DC PEM, 1X MF105 SHMM (Silver)
CENT-2000-DC2 Two-slot ATCA chassis, 2X DC PEM, 2X MF105 SHMM (Silver)
CENT-2000-DC2B Two-slot ATCA black chassis, 2X DC PEM, 2X MF105 SHMM (Black)
CENT-2000-AC Two-slot ATCA chassis, 1X AC PSU, 1X MF105 SHMM (Black)
CENT-2000-AC2 Two-slot ATCA chassis, 2X AC PSU, 2X MF105 SHMM (Black)
Optional Platform Core Products
CENT-2000-UC-10GE C2000 10GE User Card w/o SFP+ Module
CENT-2000-UFP C2000 User Card filler panel
CENT-2000-PFP C2000 PEM filler panel
C2000-SWM3-CD SpiderWare®M3 Management Software CD for C2000
C2000-RKMT-M CENT2000 19/23" Frame mid-mounting bracket kit (Set of four)
C2000-RKMT-E CENT2000 ETSI 600 mm Frame mounting bracket kit
C2000-RKMT-A CENT2000 ANSI 24" Frame mounting bracket kit
C2000-RKMT-23 CENT2000 23" Frame mounting bracket kit
C2000-ACDC-ADPTR CENT2000 AC-DC 1U Converter
C2000-CBLTR CENT2000 Cable tray bracket (one unit)
AXP-F-FILL-PANEL Blank filler panel, AXP1620, AXP1440, AXP1410, C2000 - Front
AXP-R-FILL-PANEL Blank filler panel, AXP1620, AXP1440, AXP1410, C2000 - Rear
FRUs
CENT-2000-PEM C2000 DC Power electronics module
CENT-2000-MF105 C2000 Base switch and M100 SHM module
CENT-2000-FFTM C2000 Front fan tray module with fans
CENT-2000-SFM C2000 Replacement air filter (one unit)
CENT-2000-RFTM C2000 Rear fan tray module with fans
CENT-2000-PSU C2000 AC Power supply module
Front page
Interior page
SOLUTION SERVICES
Emerson  Network Power